Page 1  | July 2015
Experience & Reliability
for 15-69kV Applications
Veri*Lite™
LINE POST
INSULATORS
Catalog 23
Page 2  | July 2015

Veri*Lite™ Silicone Rubber Line Post Insulators with Universal Clamp for
15-69kV Applications
CATALOG NUMBER KEY
Veri*Lite Line Post Insulators - Silicone
The Ohio Brass Universal Clamp end fitting is used with the Veri*LiteTM
Line Post (VLLP) insulator family.  Combining the proven direct bond
silicone technology of the Ohio Brass VLLP design, the Universal Clamp
offers a flexible range-taking connection that can be installed in
either the vertical or horizontal direction.  The Universal Clamp design
eliminates the need for a separate additional conductor clamp; saving
both money and installation time.  In addition, the optional hotstick-
operable feature provides flexibility for live-line work.
Design Features
• Proven direct bond interface
• Weathersheds molded with proprietary silicone rubber compound
• Universal clamp works for a conductor diameter range of 0.30” (7.6
mm) to 1.34” (34 mm) to provide flexibility in the field
• Hot Stick option allows for live-line operability
• Can be installed in vertical or horizontal directions, thus reducing
inventory
• Integral design eliminates need for additional trunnion clamp
• Meets requirements of the latest edition of CSA 411.6 and ANSI
C29.18
• Ductile iron end fittings compatible with copper conductors.
00 = Gain Base-Transverse
09 = 3/4” Stud Base
10 = 7/8” Stud Base
0 =ANSI C29.18 Quality Conformance Tests
6 = LWIWG - 02 Sample Tests
9 = Special
8 00 US 0
15 = 15kV (1.5” rod)
25 = 25kV (1.5” rod)
28 = 35kV (1.5” rod)
46 = 46kV (1.75” rod)
69 = 69kV (1.75” rod)
U = Universal  Clamp Fixed Saddle
H = Hotstick Operable Universal  Clamp
80S = Veri*Lite SR Polymer
0 = Standard
1 = Dulled
0 6 9 9
Polymer Type Bottom End Fitting
Dimensioning